60° taetningskonus. Syrefast stal, AlSI 316.

Varenummer
420102032S
420104032S
420104042S
420106042S
420106062S
420106082S
420108042S
420108062S
420108082S
420112082S
420120202S
420132322S

Gevindtype

G

O 00060 06606060606

Gevind
G 1/8" Hun
G 1/4" Hun
G 1/4" Hun
G 3/8" Hun
G 3/8" Hun
G 3/8" Hun
G 1/2" Hun
G 1/2" Hun
G 1/2" Hun
G 3/4" Hun

G 1 1/4" Hun
G 2" Hun

Produktgruppe

Materiale
Serie

Form
Koblingstype
Omlgber type
O-ring

380
Syrefast stal
42-series
Lige

BSP

Massiv omlgber med plastskive

Nej

Slange-ID (tommer)

3/16"
3/16"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
11/4"
on

(§ HYDROSCAND

Veegt (kg)

0.02
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.12
0.42
0.86




